
Shot Statistics

Game Statistic 1st Periode 2nd Periode 3rd Periode
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2 Hannah Soltermann 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

3 Mirjam Wyss 2 2 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

4 Noemi Anderegg 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

7 Finja Helbling 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Ronja Niederberger 1 1 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

9 Sophia Liechti 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

12 Dana Misteli 1 1 1 100.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 3 1 33.33

14 Lilou Hedinger 1 1 0 0.00 3 3 0 0.00 1 1 2 1 50.00 6 1 16.67

17 Gentiana Behluli 2 1 3 0 0.00 0.00 3 1 4 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

19 Vanessa Schmuki 2 1 3 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

20 Larisa Louana Müller 0.00 2 2 0 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

21 Noelle Weis 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

23 Laura Niemack 0.00 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

25 Chiara Taini 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

26 Noomi Überschlag 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 1 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

27 Michelle Gerber 0.00 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 1 1 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

Total 5 3 7 15 1 6.67 5 5 8 18 0 0.00 10 2 7 19 1 5.26 52 2 3.85
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) B C D E F G H I Total

Total 4 1 11 16 11 1 3 5 52

on Goal (Circles) 3 0 3 5 7 0 2 2 22
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Shot Statistics

Event Statistic SUI-U23 vs. CZE SUI-U23 vs. FIN SUI vs. SUI-U23
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2 Hannah Soltermann 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

3 Mirjam Wyss 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

4 Noemi Anderegg 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

5 Jana von Rotz 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 4 0 0.00

7 Finja Helbling 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

8 Ronja Niederberger 7 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 5 0 0.00 18 1 5.56

9 Sophia Liechti 5 1 20.00 3 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 10 1 10.00

12 Dana Misteli 3 2 66.67 0.00 3 1 33.33 6 3 50.00

13 Chantal Renz 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

14 Lilou Hedinger 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 14 1 7.14

16 Emma Hedlund 3 1 33.33 5 0 0.00 0.00 8 1 12.50

17 Gentiana Behluli 6 0 0.00 10 1 10.00 7 0 0.00 23 1 4.35

19 Vanessa Schmuki 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

20 Larisa Louana Müller 8 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 17 0 0.00

21 Noelle Weis 0.00 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

23 Laura Niemack 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

25 Chiara Taini 4 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

26 Noomi Überschlag 5 2 40.00 3 1 33.33 2 0 0.00 10 3 30.00

27 Michelle Gerber 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 9 0 0.00

Total 56 6 10.71 49 3 6.12 52 2 3.85 157 11 7.01
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